
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M T PINS AVE W L
1 Billy Flocks $1,000.00 970 4790 239.50 6 2

2 Luis Gregorich $800.00 921 4741 237.05 6 2

3 A.C. Adam (SS) $700.00 867 4717 235.85 5 3

4 Phil Kepner $600.00 846 4666 233.30 6 2

5 Darrell Coats $520.00 830 4680 234.00 5 3

6 Mark Rushiing $470.00 759 4609 230.45 5 3

7 Clarence McQueen $430.00 738 4648 232.40 3 5

8 Robert Dunaway $400.00 731 4671 233.55 2 6

9 Hank Jordan $370.00 710 4590 229.50 4 4

Jeff Janssen $345.00 700 4580 229.00 4 4

11 Willie Jackson (SS) $325.00 689 4569 228.45 4 4

Clyde Fravel $305.00 668 4578 228.90 3 5

13 Dennis Scott $285.00 624 4534 226.70 3 5

14 Mike Garcia $265.00 610 4490 224.50 4 4

15 Paul Pender (SS) $255.00 478 4418 220.90 2 6
16 Matt Stewart (SS) $245.00 426 4366 218.30 2 6

OTHER CASHERS
17 Mike Patton $194.00 330

18 Glen Armstrong $192.50 325

Larry Hagen $192.50 325

20 James Dougherty $191.00 324

21 Bill Ferguson $190.00 313

22 Mark Cozart $189.00 299

23 Jimmy Tyler (SS) $188.00 267

24 Dorin White $187.00 266

25 Rit Kriechbaum (SS) $186.00 261

26 Pete Seibel $185.00 258

High Super Seniors (Non-Cash)
Albert Waites $180.00 228

John Deloney $180.00 228

Jim Holt $180.00 226

Bill Anderson $180.00 212

Rick McKinney $180.00 173

Boyce Lewis $180.00 171

High Sunday Block (Non-Cash)
Randy Fuller $150.00 1032

FINAL STANDINGS

2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
Cityview Lanes (Non-Champs)

September 10-11, 2011



Bowlers P/M Bowlers P/M

1. Robert Dunaway 495 40. Jerry Eddy 191

2. Billy Flocks 479 41. Glen Nakagawa 187

3. Mark Rushing 449 42. Ron Coggins 186

4. Darrell Coats 448 43. Tim Miller 182

5. Hank Jordan 441 44. Rick McKinney (SS) 173

6. Paul Pender (SS) 420 45. Boyce Lewis (SS) 171

7. A.C. Adam (SS) 408 46. Clint Austin 163

8. Willie Jackson (SS) 403 47. Lisa Wasson 159

9. Matt Stewart (SS) 382 48. Alan Neely 149

10. Clyde Fravel 379 49 Eric Schroll 147

11. Dennis Scott 377 50 Randy Fuller 134

12. Jeff Janssen 372 51 Leon Aragon (SS) 132

13. Mike Garcia 368 John Ubias (SS) 132

Clarence McQueen 368 53 Fred Van Haasen (SS) 129

Phil Kepner 368 54 Troy Schanne 119

16. Luis Gregorich 364 55 Ernest Ross (SS) 108

17. Mike Patton 330 56 George Barnes (SS) 87

18. Glen Armstrong 325 57. Dale Patterson (SS) 76

Larry Hagen 325 58. Bert Morrison (SS) 75

20. James Dougherty 324 59. Leon Schon (SS) 67

21. Bill Ferguson 313 60. Mark Payne 62

22. Mark Cozart 299 61. Darrel Davis 45

23. Jimmy Tyler (SS) 267 62. Bruce Michaelson (SS) 40

24. Dorin White 266 63. Phil Gessner 37

25. Rit Kriechbaum (SS) 261 64. Tom King (SS) 14

26. Pete Seibel 258 65. Shawn Rasti 8

27. Robert Dalton 256 66. Michael Ferguson 7

28. Mike Cox 253 Mac McCloughan (SS) 7

29. John Reichert 242 68 Gabby Galloway -3

30. Greg Cooper 241 69. Jim Baldwin (SS) -6

31. Albert Waites (SS) 228 70. Russ Caples -30

John Deloney (SS) 228 71 Tom McCorvey -51

33. Jim Holt (SS) 226 .72 Tom Pfeil (SS) -55

34. Gerald Viator 220 73. General Whitfield (SS) -73

35. Ted Vascocu 218 74. Mike Holland DNF

36. Bill Anderson (SS) 212 75. Gary Janson (SS) DNF

37. John Servantes 205 76. Sandy Soule (SS) DNF

38. Vernon Smith 201 77. Jerry Clark (SS) DNF

39. Steve Sherrell 194 78. Kelly Bardwell (SS) DNF

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Cityview Lanes (Non-Champs)

September 10-11, 2011


